
Field Time Field Time
2 7:00 PM NWA 2.0 VS No Filter 2 7:00 PM Happy Hour VS Twisted Pitches
2 8:15 PM Pretty Pitches VS Twisted Pitches 2 8:15 PM NWA 2.0 VS Pretty Pitches

Field Time Field Time
2 7:00 PM No Filter VS Pretty Pitches
2 8:15 PM Happy Hour VS NWA 2.0

Field Time Field Time
2 7:00 PM Twisted Pitches VS NWA 2.0 2 7:00 PM Pretty Pitches VS Happy Hour
2 8:15 PM No Filter VS Happy Hour 2 8:15 PM Twisted Pitches VS No Filter

Field Time Field Time
2 7:00 PM No Filter VS NWA 2.0
2 8:15 PM Twisted Pitches VS Pretty Pitches

Field Time Field Time
2 7:00 PM Twisted Pitches VS Happy Hour
2 8:15 PM Pretty Pitches VS NWA 2.0

Field Time Field Time
2 7:00 PM Pretty Pitches VS No Filter 2 7:00 PM NWA 2.0 VS Twisted Pitches
2 8:15 PM NWA 2.0 VS Happy Hour 2 8:15 PM Happy Hour VS No Filter

Field Time Field Time
2 7:00 PM Happy Hour VS Pretty Pitches 2 7:00 PM NWA 2.0 VS No Filter
2 8:15 PM No Filter VS Twisted Pitches 2 8:15 PM Pretty Pitches VS Twisted Pitches

Field Time Field Time
2 7:00 PM Happy Hour VS Twisted Pitches 2 7:00 PM No Filter VS Pretty Pitches
2 8:15 PM NWA 2.0 VS Pretty Pitches 2 8:15 PM Happy Hour VS NWA 2.0

Field Time Field Time
2 7:00 PM Twisted Pitches VS NWA 2.0 2 7:00 PM Pretty Pitches VS Happy Hour
2 8:15 PM No Filter VS Happy Hour 2 8:15 PM Twisted Pitches VS No Filter

Field Time
2 7:00 PM 3 VS 2
2 8:15 PM Winner of Game 1 VS 1

BYE: Pretty Pitches

BYE: Happy HourBYE: NWA 2.0

BYE: No Filter BYE: Twisted Pitches

2024 Fall/2025 Winter Women's Softball
Game Schedule

WWW.BELLGARDENS.ORG

1. Happy Hour          2. No Filter         3. NWA 2.0
4. Pretty Pitches        5. Twisted Pitches

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Wednesday, November 27, 2024

NO GAMES
Thanksgiving Week 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024

BYE: Twisted Pitches

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Wednesday, December 25, 2024

BYE: Happy Hour BYE: No Filter

BYE: Pretty Pitches BYE: NWA 2.0

NO GAMES
Winter Break

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Wednesday, January 8, 2025

BYE: Happy Hour

NO GAMES
Winter Break

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025

BYE: No Filter

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Wednesday, March 5, 2025

BYE: NWA 2.0BYE: Pretty Pitches

BYE: Twisted Pitches

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Home team is listed on the right and sits on the 3rd base dug out.
All games will be played at the Bell Gardens Sports Center

Located at  8100 Park Ln.

Players and spectators are prohibited from parking on the stalls 
adjacent to the nursery of the West Parking Lot.  

Those stalls are designated for golfers. Violators will be cited or towed at owner's expense.

In case of rain please contact the Golf Course at (562) 806-7788
one hour before game time to confirm that the games will continue as scheduled.

http://www.bellgardens.org/#

